
Kieler Woche 2024 - olympisch - ILCA 6 -w-
Kieler Yacht-Club
22.06.-26.06.2024
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gemeldet: 40 gestartet: 40 gezeitet: 40

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 9 Streicher: 1

1 POL 217121 BARWINSKA Agata **.POL BFD 3 8 1 4 5 1 1 20 43.0 

2 AUS 208546 STRANSKY Mara **.AUS 5 21 4 8 15 3 7 5 6 53.0 

3 DEN 207195 MUNCH Anna **.DEN RDG 7 6 2 6 7 6 4 18 54.3 

4 SUI 221910 JAYET Maud **.SUI BFD 4 1 RET 13 9 2 2 2 74.0 

5 FIN 211133 MIKKOLA Monika **.FIN BFD 5 15 DSQ 2 1 5 3 4 76.0 

6 NOR 221799 HÖST Line Flem **.NOR BFD 8 13 6 12 STP 8 17 10 77.0 

7 AUS 215011 SAUNDERS Evie **.AUS 8 29 12 16 3 12 9 7 14 81.0 

8 GBR 219894 NICHOLLS Matilda **.GBR BFD 12 11 4 22 6 12 10 8 85.0 

9 AUS 218756 AINSWORTH Elyse **.AUS 4 9 2 18 31 13 10 27 12 95.0 

10 AUS 210792 IMENEO Casey **.AUS RDG 1 5 20 24 8 13 21 16 96.5 

11 FRA 221001 BARRUE Marie **.FRA BFD 13 7 3 20 18 15 11 0 87.0 

12 ISR 220477 KAKON Shay **.ISR BFD 17 17 5 16 11 4 STP 0 87.0 

13 GER 221911 BÜSSELBERG Julia B .044 VSAW 1 11 32 32 7 20 3 15 0 89.0 

14 GBR 218694 SACKER Molly **.GBR 9 26 25 11 8 10 14 22 0 99.0 

15 FRA 212121 CERVERA Louise **.FRA BFD 15 26 9 10 14 22 8 0 104.0 

16 CRO 211951 VOROBEVA Elena **.CRO BFD 19 23 13 11 15 16 12 0 109.0 

17 ITA 213170 SAVELLI SARA **.ITA BFD 14 10 23 26 4 26 9 0 112.0 

18 SUI 221952 BAUDET Rosine **.SUI BFD 25 20 12 9 16 11 19 0 112.0 

19 BER 220732 PENRUDDOCKE Adriana **.BER 2 22 3 14 32 26 27 26 0 120.0 

20 DEN 223246 WOLFF Helena **.DEN 17 18 21 28 14 21 18 13 0 122.0 

21 PER 211285 CHIARELLA Florencia **.PER BFD 2 29 24 1 25 19 24 0 124.0 

22 HKG 211717 HIGHFIELD Nancy **.HKG 7 31 9 17 18 27 28 18 0 124.0 

23 NZL 221092 PILKINGTON Greta **.NZL 12 24 14 22 5 28 20 33 0 125.0 

24 AUS 218007 WILSON Brooke **.AUS 15 20 19 30 23 22 29 6 0 134.0 

25 HKG 191713 NORTON Stephanie **.HKG 16 28 16 34 30 17 17 14 0 138.0 

26 PER 222123 ROMERO AGUIRRE Caterina **.PER 10 6 24 25 27 24 32 23 0 139.0 

27 MEX 220644 OETLING RAMIREZ Elena **.MEX 13 10 18 29 33 23 21 25 0 139.0 

28 GER 211211 KUHLMANN Pia N .043 SLSV 6 16 27 10 29 32 25 28 0 141.0 

29 GBR 221854 VIDELO Charlotte Videlo **.GBR 3 23 28 27 21 STP 31 30 0 152.0 

30 SWE 220684 KOBA Hanna **.SWE 14 27 36 15 17 36 33 31 0 173.0 

31 DEN 222586 FRIIS JENSEN Annelie **.DEN 21 33 37 7 UFD 34 23 20 0 175.0 

32 GER 223716 ELSTNER Amelie BW.044 SMCUE 11 38 22 26 34 29 34 29 0 185.0 

33 GBR 221585 ATTWELL Carys **.GBR 18 30 30 19 28 33 35 32 0 190.0 

34 GER 221939 PÄHLER Line-Anneliek HA.002 NRV 23 37 35 21 25 31 38 DNC 0 210.0 

35 AUS 219892 MCAULLAY Lili **.AUS 20 34 33 36 19 37 36 35 0 213.0 

36 GER 217156 DOHLE Mirja N .045 SVG 19 35 34 31 UFD 35 30 36 0 220.0 

37 GER 222610 WIENEN Anais NW.002 DYC 22 36 39 37 UFD 39 37 38 0 248.0 

38 AUS 221960 SHAW Caitlin **.AUS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 30 24 34 0 252.0 

39 SAM 179641 RIPLEY Vaimooia **.SAM BFD 32 38 33 35 38 39 37 0 252.0 

40 GER 222356 LAY Letizia BW.019 SGUE STP 39 31 35 UFD 40 40 STP 0 256.0 
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